
Deschamps Mat Systems, Inc. has designed an angled 
mat called a “Wing” which is set a 45 degree angle to 
the main aisle.

Environmentally Friendly
Made of 100% recycled polyester, Mobi-Mat® 
RecPath™ contributes to the environment by 
utilizing recycled plastics. 

Free flow, good alternative to “T” configuration
Multiple sets of wings are placed off the main aisle. 
Doing so allows people to stand off the main aisle for others to pass 
by and avoids traffic congestion at the intersection of the “T” .

Privacy and family gathering
The wing mat allows physically challenged 
individuals to get off the main aisle of the walkway 
and gather with friends and family for privacy 
and ocean viewing. The white lanes on the edges 
are necessary for visually impaired persons.

Turtle nests friendly configuration
With the 45 degree angle, hatchlings can follow 
the mat through the angle and be directed to the 
water as the angle is less pronounced than a “T” 
with a 90 degree angle.

Easy connection to the main aisle
The wing is attached to the main aisle with a connector for a smooth
transition. This eliminates any tripping concerns associated with 
“butting” mats together.
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Product
Trademark Material AFX Grade 

Weight Color Part
Number

Roll Dimensions* Roll 
weightWidth Length

Deschamps Mat Systems Inc.

Mobi-Mat®
Wings

RECY

10
0%

 
PAT H WAYS

CLED

100%
Recycled 
Polyester

AFX

0.27 lbs/sqft

1.3 kg/m²

Blue Jay

206 573 Left 5’
1.53 m

16.5’
5 m

43 lbs
19 kg206 574 Right

206 571 Left 6.5’
1.98 m

16.5’
5 m

50 lbs
22.5 kg206 572 Right

Brown Eagle

206 577 Left 5’
1.53 m

16.5’
5 m

43 lbs
19 kg206 578 Right

206 575 Left 6.5’
1.98 m

16.5’
5 m

50 lbs
22.5 kg206 576 Right

Golden Sand

215 099 Left 5’
1.53 m

16.5’
5 m

43 lbs
19 kg215 100 Right

215 091 Left 6.5’
1.98 m

16.5’
5 m

50 lbs
22.5 kg215 092 Right

• X-shaped connector

• Staples

Each kit is equipped 
with end connectors, 
eyelets and staples for 
ground anchoring.




