

## RecPath™ WING



# Roll-Out Access Pathway Wings 🕀







Deschamps Mat Systems, Inc. has designed an angled mat called a "Wing" which is set a 45 degree angle to the main aisle.

#### **Environmentally Friendly**

Made of 100% recycled polyester, Mobi-Mat® RecPath™ contributes to the environment by utilizing recycled plastics.



Multiple sets of wings are placed off the main aisle. Doing so allows people to stand off the main aisle for others to pass by and avoids traffic congestion at the intersection of the "T".

#### **Privacy and family gathering**

The wing mat allows physically challenged individuals to get off the main aisle of the walkway and gather with friends and family for privacy and ocean viewing. The white lanes on the edges are necessary for visually impaired persons.



#### **Turtle nests friendly configuration**

With the 45 degree angle, hatchlings can follow the mat through the angle and be directed to the water as the angle is less pronounced than a "T" with a 90 degree angle.



### Easy connection to the main aisle

The wing is attached to the main aisle with a connector for a smooth transition. This eliminates any tripping concerns associated with "butting" mats together.





Product Trademark	Material	AFX Grade Weight	Color	Part Number		Roll Dimensions*		Roll
						Width	Length	weight
Mobi-Mat® Wings	100% Recycled Polyester	0.27 lbs/sqft 1.3 kg/m <sup>2</sup>	Blue Jay	206 573	Left	5′ 1.53 m	16.5′ 5 m	43 lbs 19 kg
				206 574	Right			
				206 571	Left	6.5′ 1.98 m	16.5′ 5 m	50 lbs 22.5 kg
				206 572	Right			
			Brown Eagle	206 577	Left	5′ 1.53 m	16.5′ 5 m	43 lbs 19 kg
				206 578	Right			
				206 575	Left	6.5′ 1.98 m	16.5′ 5 m	50 lbs 22.5 kg
				206 576	Right			
				215 099	Left	5′ 1.53 m	16.5′ 5 m	43 lbs 19 kg
				215 100	Right			
				215 091	Left	6.5′ 1.98 m	16.5′ 5 m	50 lbs 22.5 kg
			Golden Sand	215 092	Right			

Each kit is equipped with end connectors, eyelets and staples for ground anchoring.

• X-shaped connector



Staples















BEACH







Mobi-Roll'N Stow™

6.5′ & 10′ wide VMM™

